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Women / 4 / Child D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadence Gruno4619
GymStars - Stockton

9.475 9.500 9.5509.100 37.625
1T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Sopheary Howser4638
GymStars - Stockton

9.425 9.250 9.1509.500 37.325
3 3T 1 7 2 

2 

Bailey Cahill4606
Accel

9.325 9.250 9.3509.225 37.150
5T 3T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Lola Aurelio4604
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.250 9.2759.300 37.125
7 3T 3 5T 4 

4 

Rose Feldman4624
Head Over Heels

9.475 8.900 9.4759.225 37.075
1T 9 4T 2 5 

5 

Giselle Gutierrez4646
Technique

9.325 9.325 8.8759.450 36.975
5T 2 2 13T 6 

6 

Yulia Polischuk4649
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 8.825 9.2758.825 36.200
8T 12T 10 5T 7T

7T

Kayla Bettis4633
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 9.050 9.1008.875 36.200
10 6 9 8T 7T

7T

Sophia Gallo4601
International

9.350 8.825 9.3508.550 36.075
4 12T 13 3T 9 

9 

Katelyn McCoy4642
Tricks Folsom

9.275 8.975 8.9508.725 35.925
8T 7 11 11 10 

10 

Jordan Tejeda4602
Byers Elk Grove

8.925 8.850 9.1009.000 35.875
13 10T 8 8T 11 

11 

Mia Browning4656
High Definition

8.650 8.925 9.0009.100 35.675
14 8 6T 10 12 

12 

Haven Koehler4636
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.850 8.9008.650 35.500
11 10T 12 12 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Edejer4613
Dream Xtreme

8.950 7.450 8.8757.900 33.175
12 14 14 13T 14 

14 
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